
Eurosport -99
kilpailu

sij. nimi seura 1. 2. 3. 4. yht.

EM-24

1. Eetu Jahkonen SSK 45 50 50 29 145

2. Teemu Terho SRC 50 45 40 32 135

3. Riki Jokisalo SSK 40 40 45 24 125

4. Matti Monto MiTPA 11 29 36 50 115

5. Juha-Pekka SIhtola LMRC 32 32 0 36 100

6. Mimmi Björkman PHT 0 22 29 45 96

7. Arttu Raekorpi PHT 0 14 32 40 86

8. Joonas Pohjasniemi SRC 26 36 0 20 82

9. Joonas Jaskari MRT 24 20 0 22 66

10. Krister Säynäjoki SSK 20 24 20 0 64

11. Elina Ylä-Outinen LuuUA 22 16 0 26 64

12. Jussi Kuisti EPUA 29 32 0 0 61

13. Tatu Terho SRC 14 18 24 14 56

14. Jari Mehtojärvi KouPak 16 0 18 18 52

15. Ilari Siivola SSK 36 0 0 0 36

16. Arto Laakkonen KoPSA 0 0 26 0 26

17. Joni Orava SSK 0 0 22 0 22

18. Mikko-Pekka Olkkonen EPUA 18 0 0 0 18

19. Simo Söderholm KoPSA 0 0 16 0 16

20. Justus Pohjasniemi SRC 0 0 0 16 16

21. Joonas Melin AnkUA 0 0 14 0 14

osallistujia 14 13 13 13



EJ-24

1. Atte Hietalahti LMRC 40 36 50 40 130

2. Miko Saharinen LMRC 50 26 29 50 129

3. Mikael Heikkilä SSK 45 50 18 32 127

4. Henri Säynäjoki SSK 29 29 45 45 119

5. Saku Jokisalo SSK 9 45 40 1 94

6. Janne Suoknuuti LuuUA 14 40 36 12 90

7. Sampsa Salonen SRC 32 24 24 10 80

8. Heidi Vanhalakka LuuUA 22 32 22 16 76

9. Sini-Tuulia Gren MRT 24 22 26 26 76

10. Jaakko Toppari MRT 36 0 32 7 75

11. Esa-Pekka Söyrinki EPUA 18 10 15 22 55

12. Risto Olkkonen EPUA 26 11 16 0 53

13. Olli Tarvainen MiTPA 6 0 10 36 52

14. Satu Iso-Aho MRT 11 16 20 2 47

15. Arttu E Ylönen MiTPA 3 7 8 29 44

16. Antti-Pekka Liikanen MiTPA 2 5 9 24 38

17. Jyri-Ville Pouttu LMRC 20 0 12 1 33

18. Matti Tanhola SMC 10 20 0 0 30

19. Ville Paajanen MiTPA 0 0 5 20 25

20. Jussi Kokkola PHT 0 8 1 14 23

21. Jussi Jaskari MRT 8 9 6 5 23

22. Titta Saarinen SSK 4 18 0 0 22

23. Timo Tarvainen MiTPA 0 0 3 18 21

24. Sampo Saajoranta LuuUA 0 12 0 9 21

25. Esa Huhtikangas LMRC 16 0 0 0 16

26. Timo Iso-Aho JoPSA 0 0 14 0 14

27. Kimmo Ahvenainen PHT 0 14 0 0 14

28. Henri Björkman PHT 0 4 0 8 12

29. Jere Ihonen PHT 0 3 4 4 11

30. Risto Luukkanen MiTPA 0 6 2 1 9

31. Terhi Niemelä KoPSA 0 0 7 0 7

32. Ville Kauppila MiTPA 7 0 0 0 7

33. Toni Nordin KouPAK 0 0 0 6 6

34. Jouni Malkamäki EPUA 5 0 0 0 5

35. Timo Hasu LuuUA 0 0 0 3 3

36. Ilkka Kotisalo MiTPA 0 2 0 0 2

osallistujia 23 24 25 26



ES-24

1. Juha Yli-Sipola IisUA 45 14 45 45 135

2. Matti Fyhr AnkUA 18 50 11 50 118

3. Kimmo Rautama TapUA 40 45 24 26 111

4. Sami Valli MRT 32 36 40 22 108

5. Jari Kaukola MRT 24 24 36 16 84

6. Hermanni Vanhalakka LuuUA 22 22 12 40 84

7. Simo Kairistola KouPAK 0 0 50 32 82

8. Einari Fyhr AnkUA 50 29 0 0 79

9. Jarkko Liukkonen SRC 29 32 18 5 79

10. Leo Pekkanen KouPAK 14 5 32 29 75

11. Juha Alavainio MRT 16 18 26 4 60

12. Tuomo Iso-Aho MRT 11 12 22 20 54

13. Pekka Sippola KouPAK 36 0 0 18 54

14. Jari Porttinen SRC 26 26 0 0 52

15. Pete Partanen IisUA 9 40 0 0 49

16. Markku Monto MiTPA 1 7 14 24 45

17. Kaj Nurminen MRT 10 0 29 0 39

18. Heikki Heino SSK 5 16 0 14 35

19. Timi Saarinen SSK 7 4 20 7 34

20. Eemeli Pöysä PHT 1 9 16 6 31

21. Marko Lehtinen SSK 20 0 0 0 20

22. Harri Nykänen SRC 0 20 0 0 20

23. Heikki Ylä-Outinen LuuUA 1 10 0 9 20

24. Risto Olkkonen EPUA 0 0 0 12 12

25. Paavo Immonen KouPAK 0 0 0 10 10

26. Antti Immonen KouPAK 1 0 0 8 9

27. Esa Kakkuri EPUA 8 0 0 0 8

28. Teemu Nurminen SRC 0 8 0 0 8

29. Sauli Hjerppe PHT 6 0 0 0 6

30. Jari Aro-Koivisto SRC 0 6 0 0 6

31. Marko Pirinen KouPAK 4 0 0 0 4

32. Juho Sippola KouPAK 3 0 0 0 3

33. Hannu Laitinen KouPAK 2 0 0 0 2

osallistujia 27 21 15 21



TS-24

1. Matti Fyhr AnkUA 2 45 50 50 145

2. Juha Yli-Sipola IisUA 36 40 45 24 121

3. Sami Valli MRT 40 36 5 40 116

4. Jari Kaukola MRT 45 20 18 36 101

5. Einari Fyhr AnkUA 50 50 0 100

6. Kimmo Rautama TapUA 29 12 40 8 81

7. Pete Partanen IisUA 16 29 0 32 77

8. Henri Säynäjoki SSK 24 22 0 26 72

9. Tuomo Iso-Aho MRT 1 32 24 1 57

10. Markku Monto MiTPA 3 16 32 6 54

11. Jari Porttinen SRC 20 10 22 0 52

12. Atte Hietalahti LMRC 22 7 1 20 49

13. Risto Olkkonen EPUA 1 3 16 29 48

14. Juha Alavainio MRT 0 18 20 9 47

15. Paavo Immonen KouPAK 0 0 0 45 45

16. Leo Pekkanen KouPAK 1 1 26 18 45

17. Esa-Pekka Söyrinki EPUA 5 4 29 10 44

18. Tomi Pahula KoPSA 0 0 36 0 36

19. Kaj Nurminen MRT 26 0 9 0 35

20. Sauli Hjerppe PHT 32 0 0 0 32

21. Marko Lehtinen SSK 18 0 0 14 32

22. Petri Rouvinen HMR 0 26 0 0 26

23. Petri Toropainen SRC 0 24 0 0 24

24. Matti Monto MiTPA 1 1 0 22 24

25. Harri Nykänen SRC 0 14 10 0 24

26. Jyri-Ville Pouttu LMRC 11 0 10 1 22

27. Jaakko Toppari MRT 9 0 6 5 20

28. Hermanni Vanhalakka LuuUA 0 0 0 16 16

29. Eetu Jahkonen SSK 10 5 0 0 15

30. Antti Immonen KouPAK 14 0 1 0 15

31. Simo Kairistola KouPAK 0 0 14 0 14

32. Eemeli Pöysä PHT 0 1 1 12 14

33. Tommi Laine SRC 0 1 12 0 13



34. Teemu Terho SRC 0 9 0 4 13

35. Antti-Pekka Liikanen MiTPA 1 1 7 3 11

36. Jussi Kuisti EPUA 1 8 0 0 9

37. Jussi Kokkola PHT 0 0 8 1 9

38. Arttu E Ylönen MiTPA 1 1 0 7 9

39. Esa Kakkuri EPUA 8 0 0 0 8

40. Esa Huhtikangas LMRC 7 0 0 0 7

41. Teemu Nurminen SRC 0 6 0 0 6

42. Juha-Pekka Sihtola LMRC 6 0 0 0 6

43. Jari Mehtojärvi KouPAK 1 0 4 0 5

44. Marko Pirinen KouPAK 4 0 0 0 4

45. Risto Luukkanen MiTPA 0 1 1 1 3

46. Sampsa Salonen SRC 0 2 0 0 2

47. Jussi Jaskari MRT 0 0 0 2 2

48. Vesa Rousku KoPSA 0 0 2 0 2

49. Henri Björkman PHT 0 1 1 0 2

50. Pekka Sippola KouPAK 1 0 0 1 2

51. Marko Salomaa SRC 0 1 0 0 1

52. Kimmo Ahvenainen PHT 0 1 0 0 1

53. Joonas Pohjasniemi SRC 0 1 0 0 1

54. Arto Räsänen KuPSA 0 1 0 0 1

55. Esko Fyhr AnkUA 0 1 0 0 1

56. Ilkka Kotisalo MiTPA 0 1 0 0 1

57. Mimmi Björkman PHT 0 1 0 0 1

58. Ilari Siivola SSK 1 0 0 0 1

59. Olli Tarvainen MiTPA 1 0 0 0 1

60. Ville Kauppila MiTPA 1 0 0 0 1

61. Hannu Laitinen KouPAK 1 0 0 0 1

62. Mikael Heikkilä SSK 0 0 0 1 1

63. Toni Nordin KouPAK 0 0 0 1 1

64. Ville Paajanen MiTPA 0 0 0 1 1

65. Arttu Raekorpi PHT 0 0 0 1 1

66. Joonas Jaskari MRT 0 0 0 1 1

67. Timo Iso-Aho JoPSA 0 0 1 0 1

68. Esa Björkman PHT 0 0 1 0 1

69. Kari Tammisto VMR 0 0 1 0 1

osallistujia 36 40 30 34


